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IN THE COUNTRY

A fine five acre tract alr.n bearingGeorge W. Hubbs Co. LOTS FOR SALE
New subdivision on Lansing Ave.

McCALL'S USED CARS
1297 State Street

CITYt redecorated S BR. horn. LR. DR. K. Bath. Cooking; and
water heattnf electric. Beautiful polished fir floor, Immediate posses
ax. Clean aa whistle. Located North.

Soft Completely furnished 4 Bedroom home. LR. DR. K. Bath. Coot In g
and water heatsag electric. Heating oil clrc. Close to schools. Fur-
niture sb all oew. Fruit and walnut trees. Nice lawn. Good location
North.

J50- -4 BR horn on corner lot. LR. DR. K. Bath. Laundry trayi. Cooking
and water heating electric. Double garage. 7 walnut trees.. 1 apple.
Cud be suit into apt, or sleeping rooms. Floor coverings, circ,
electric range gat. Located South.

750 New 2 Bedroom home. Large lot. HW Floors. Interior plastered.
Venetian blinds. Unfinished upstairs. Oil floor furnace. Immediate
Bowes ion. Back yard is fenced. Good location.

BUSINESS
$1J.S00 Art. Houe. Four apts. completely furnished plus 4 room

furnished hawse. .Tenants furnish own utilities except water. Excel-
lent location on North Winter. Income $160 per month.

' 2$ 000 Auto court. IS Cabins. 2 trailer houses plus 2 BR living quarters.
Equipped laundry tfouse. Space for trailers. Grosses a pp. $940 per
rocntn. Coed location on HE South.

SUBURBAN
10.J0O 1 Acre. 1 BR Bungalow with unfinished upstairs. Venetian blinds.

Part Basement. Bus 2 blocks. Barn and chicken house. Some timber.
Located North.

11,00ft 1 Acre 2 BR home. Very clean throughout. Beautiful landscaped,
lawn. Variety et fruit and berries. Chicken house. Good soil- - Located
North.

Acre. 2 BR' home 2 years old. LR. DR. K, Nook. Bath. Venetian
blinds. Poultry house with good cement foundation and floor. Utility
house which could be made Into rental. Fruit trees. Nice lawn and
shrubs. Located Ketzer District.

George W. Hubbs Co.
1852 N. Capitol

1940 Ford 4 Door Sedan : . 1150

1939 Buick 4 Door Sedan 1095
1938 Stude 4 Door Sedan ... ... 893

1938 Nash 6 cyl. Coupe 795
1938 Hudson 6 cyl. Sedan . 695

1937 Ford 4 Door Sedan 630
1936 Ford 4 Door Sedan 595

Phone
Open Evenings

Silverton

LEE OiTOAKT
BUSINESS POSSIBILITIES

Here ia an acre tract with 'a good
2 bedroom horse located at 4170 N.
Rrver M A pp. Its ft. frontage on both
roads, crty bus by door. Immediate pos-
session. S2-S- dosra. balance like rent.
Full price $.500. Ask to see this soon.

A MODERN HOME PLUS INCOME
You will be comfortaMe in this well

built 2 bedroom home located north on
Cottage t, full basement, nice fenced
yard. Se aerate entrance 4 2 rm. apart
merit upstairs. We think tills property
ts on& tne money at $10,900. Ask for
Mr. Darxelson.

MODERATE PRICED BUNGALOW
, Situated at 268 Fawk Ave., conven-
iently Im slsd for school, store and
transportation. 2 Wdraema. full base
mrnt. small-lot- . Full price la HJHQ-Pirat- e

oe net disturb tenants.
COMPLETE BUILDING

Dt tve by the first sat south of 27SO S.
2tri St It's U i IM ft . nice view,
water In. dandy location. Price Is

LEE OHMART &
677 Cnurt St.

Evening phone

PHONE
CAPITOLA DISTRICT

m. rose I Bdrm Beth. LR. DR.
ft Kit wired far range Hardw. fir.
' arte Bus bias 4am4lr fruit, only

Aue Call -- ELMJCal" AMUNDSON,

FIVE LOTS IN BUSINESS ft APT.
ECNE. with awved sseee and rail-
road frrmtare. total price $2au0. Call
iXMR AMUNDSON.

2
Iroot) 4 Bdrm. Home with LR. DR.

It Kit fireplace, eatra lot Ldry. trays,
gat water heater, furnished with
aiovet. piano, refrtg.. washing mech
ft beds, eta. CaU Mr. Pictia.

BURT PICHA,
Phots 221

Most of the above are equipped
one owner cars.

McCALL'S
1297 State Street

Motorcycles
NEW Whixxer motor bike 6133 See

me at Junction Auto Camp, Cabin 10.

For Sale Wood

WALNUT Sheila 1$ sacks for $1 60,
83.56 ton. Bring sack. Morris Klor-fet- n

Packing, 460 N. Front.
16 IN. Clean large block and elab

wood. Also 16 In. planer ends. Elmer
Boje, 2025 S. 12th. Ph. $452.

CAPITAL LUMBER &

FUEL CO.
Ph. 7721

For
4-- fL and 16-ln- ch 2nd growth cord

wood. Hand picked block and slab
for furnace. 22 In. block wood.

Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE aV DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

DRY SLAB. PH 6444

Tri-Cit- y Fuel Ph. 6683
2 --cord load, tit If mlllweod

Screened fresh cut fll sawdust
Dry 16 slab and edgings

Heavy 4-- ft slab
We Otve S6i H Oreesi Stamps

West Salem Fuel Co.
16-I- N. DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OIL

Phone : Salem
Alee pick up wood at 152$ Edgewater

St W Salem
" GOOD dryT6-m- 7 wood7W6oe-- T

You haul. 122$ S. tSta. across from
Ball Park.

COODRYnrONTflfNTir'OOD
GREEN EDGINGS

GREEN AND DRY SLAB
Imm. DeL Oregon Fuel Co. Ph. $532

Lost and Found
LOST: Gold C. A. Eversharp pen. Re-

ward. H. E. Phillips. 406 Beck. Ph.

n.0STTT.7krTiTiTrXuRo
tween tlst Market St. 14 Park
Ave $10 reward. Ph.2r5M2

LOST :BiTtfold Flnder keep money.
Please retumtolJl$Jeffermon.
"THfTPerson has "been identified that
took black rain coat from Montgomery
Wards Frt. afternoon. Return to cash-
ier. No questions asked.

LOST: Small black purse. Initials
S. A. O. Reward. Ph. 7140.

Personal
I WILL Not be responsible for debts

of E J. Tricks on Homestead Restaur-
ant 8i equlpt. as of Oct. 1$. C W.
Wesson.

I WILL Not be responsible for any
bills contracted by my wife. Mildred
O. Nelson SlirnedjHerbertF. Nelson.

Life readei tells your
past aa you alone know It. your
present as It la. your future as it
will be. North of Salem on High-
way 99 at Stortx Ave. Howard Trall-e- r

Park at city limits.
ALCOHOLICS Anonymous, P.6-- Boa

T24.

Wanted Used Cars

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N High Salem. Oregon

Hudson
SALES SERVICE PARI 1

Free estimates overhauling
body and fender repair painting

"Clva Shrock a try. roull know why
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone 8502 Salem
CASH FOR LIGHT CAR Ph 45oT
GOOD, clean cars. Square Deal Used

Care. 11 S3 8. 12th.

buys this clean 2 bdrm. home, nice
Lv. room, kitchen, bath, very good
location.

$10.500 00
9 hedrnoms down 1 un. Nice Lv. rm.

din. rm. Kltch. Hwd. fts. uwdtisl fur-
nace, good basement. Near Hollywood
district.

Call Omer

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
3 BEDROOMS

110.500 Buys this 3 bdrm house, north.
close to all schools, city bus. close to
store, 2 car garage, good terms.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

$3,500. 2 BDRM house, north close
to all schools, city bus. close- - to store.
Imm. Poss, just redecorated.

Olson &. Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

82.000 DOWN
$5,750. 2 bdrm home close to Mc-Kinl- ey

school, nice yard, large garage,
utility room and 3 bdrms, could be
made very easily, appt. only.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

$5,973. NICE and neat. 4 room home,
hwd firs, V. Blinds, nice yard.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590. Eve.

5 RM. MODERN home. $8950. Hdw.
firs., auto. heat, air conditioned, fire-
place, bsm't, lot 70 X 125. Fruit trees.

Allen Jones or-- "

Mrs. Needham, Realtors
341 State St.. Rm. 4 Phone 6863

Reasonable Down
Payments

$2,000
Large 2 bedroom on i acre, one

block to city bus. good soil Immediate
possession total. Price $6,500.

$2,000 F.H.A.
New two bedroom with unfinished

upstairs, automatic heat, now under
construction and being bullti accord-
ing to FH A specifications. Will sell
for $8400 4', "i loan on balance. $45 00
per month.

$2,500
Exceptional, home neat, clean, built

6 years ago. 2 bedrooms, hardwood
floors, automatic heat, location north
near high school, a home for particular
people. Total price $11,500.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 8216

,i ACRE JUST north of town with a
2 bedroom house, electric water sys-
tem, you can move In Immediately.
$500000

2 bedroom home In good residential
district, completely redecorated In-

side and out. yard in excellent condi-
tion, apple and walnut trees, good
garden spot. An excellent buy at $6,-0- 00

00.
5 room home, fireplace. Venetian

blinds, full basement, all in tip top
condition within a block fiom grade
school and citv bus. The vard la In
perfect shape. Priced al $7250 f

6 acres just ouUide the cite limits,
pasture to creek, barn, hen house,
double garage, family oi chard. It ts a
large 2 bedroom house, double plumb-
ing, full basement, hardwood floors
and fireplace. All in good condition.
621.000 00

I H. Bell, Realtor
S10Guardian Bldf

LEO N. GUILDS. INC.
REALTORS

SEE THESE TODAY
FURNISHED HOME In nice location

2 bedrms j, living rm . dinette and
kitchen, pait hatrinriil limned,
possession $."750.

NEW ATTRACTIVE DUPLEX. Plasler-e- d

interior. Elec. heat. Venetian
blinds, elec. stove in each unit in-

cluded for only $8500. Terms.
LOVELY RANCH TYPE HOME. Liv-

ing rm.. large windows, dinette,
kitchen. 2 bedrms . coved ceiling.
Auto, oil floor furnace: att. garage.
I.ot about 75 x 150 with few fruit
aid nut trees. $8R00. Terms.

GENTLEMAN'S PARADISE. Beautiful
spacious 3 bedrm. ranch type home.
Att. 2 car garage. Surrounded by
large trees and lovely lawns. In
addition an unfinished 4 rm. guest
houe is included. Only 3 mites
from the heart of Salem. $lR.5O0.
For these and many more CALL
or SEE

Leo N.-Childs- Inc.,
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

344 State St Phone 9261
HERE IT IS 22'i ACRES

Close in east modern 5 room plas-
tered house Barn chicken house.
Garage $9,000 down full price $14,300.
Come into our office for complete de-
tails. We also have some good invest-
ment properties such as Tourist
Courts Apartment housesand bus-ne- ss

establishments paying good rev-
enue.

Ed Byrkit & Co. Realtors
339 Chenjeketat. . Phone J59R1

4lB6fiM. Modern house if yrs. old.
i A. $6550. or will consider offer.

No. 9 Tess Avenue. Ph. 25844.

For Sale Farms
MAKE AN OFFER
OWNER LEAVING

Beautiful 20 A. orchard farm, cozy
2 Br. hse., 9 ml. from Salem. Our
price $8500. what's yours? Go to 4
Corners, out Rte. 222. left at id. 214,
1st hse. on right.

Acreage

BY OWNER: 8 Acres with modern
house. 5 mi. wet of Woodburn. $6500.
Ph. 3792. 1865 N. Winter.

STOCKED EQUIPPED
22 'i acres, few miles East: 15 acres

cultivated, balance fine pasture with
stream. Some excellent bean land can
be irrigated. Four acres clover: nice
five room plastered home, basement,
fireplace, large barn full of hay. chick-
en house, brooder, double garage, shop
and granary, three cows and farm ma-
chinery. Don't miss this one it's extra

just off main highway affording
privacy. Price $14,300. Terms. Please
contact Mr. Holmes.

Salem Realtv Co.
149 N. High St. Phone 7660

73 ACRESSMAl.L TIMBER
Estimated 1,500 cds. wood. $4,500.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone 24793

$6950

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
SACRIFICE

T rm. modern home. English style,
earner lot. hdwd firs basement, with
new euto-heati- system, dote, plhg.
rumpus m. dhle. garage. A real fam-
ily tvon at H7.SOS

nxmsKsn lots12h rt 42 x tag ft corner lot $3,500.
N Conmercial St. M B 130 ft 62.500
K Front M SJ 82', fi corner lot $4 000
K Front 65 x 122 ft corner lot $8,500

MANY OTHERS
Completely furnlahed new 2 bdrm.

borr. iot 50 x 120 ft. Lawn In. Located

wishes to rent at leastrrmanent. home: will lease with
option to buy. Excellent references.
Phone S4W.

REFINED Middle aged couple want
furnished apartment or cottage. Perm-ane- nt

residents. Phone ..
YOUNG, reliable family of 4 desper

ately need 2 bdrm. home. Guarantee
care of your home and yard. pn. bom.

HOUSE WANTED-BEN- T IN ADVANCE
prefer two bedrooms. In or close to

Salem. Ph. Needy 7 F 54 or see F. M.
Shank, Hubbard, Ore.

FURN. Apt. or small house by em p.
mother and 16 yr. old son. A- -l refs.
Ph. 20938.

STORE Manager wishes to rent 2 or
more bdrm. house. Ph. 22060.

STATE Employe, wife 'ft child need
Dt. or house after Nov. 15. Write C.

O. Porter. 1337 , Court St.
FURN. Apt. for 2 working girls aged

20. Please write D. TindalL 2050 N.
Capitol.

OR LEASE: 2 bdrm. house. Rm. 212
VMCA.
""REWARD: X or 2 bedrm. bouse.
Ph. 5866.

2 OR 2 RM apt, partly furn., or
furn. Ph 22850.
' VETERAN'S WIDOW and child tly

need unfinished house or apt.
in town or country. Write Box 613
Statesman.
"Employed c6UTL urgently

small furn.. apt, or house. Perman-
ent. Bert local ref. Call 24117 be-
tween 8:30 a. m, ft 8:00 p. m,

C7irKin HID ttTrn emml rietire
.furn.. apt-- close in. No smoking or
drinking, pn. btis.
"OR PREFEDAbLY lease unfurn-ishe- d.

well located, 4--5 room home.
Convenient to business section by
middle-age- d couple (no children or
petal References from former land-
lords gladly given. Phone

For Sale Real Estate

$1,700 DOWN buys his 2 bdrm home,
Keteer Dlst, Hwd firs, Elec. H. W.
Heater, Attic, Large Lot, City bus,
close to store. Imm. Poss.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
43 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

$2 850. 2 ACRES. S rm. hse. barn,
chicken hse.. 1 small hse renting for
$20 per month, oiled road, family or-

chard. Imm. Poss.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

fBAJtNffC Um Fn.UuHWui district
First time listed. This lovely 2 bed
room noma, wnn room iw
hogany woodwork. Urge kitchen, beau-
tiful dining room. Auto, oil heat. cor.
lot. sprinkling system, full bsmt. A
good buy at $14,700.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4560; eves 9536

Bliven, Cooney & Craig
Mere words cannot describe

a new view home on Cascade
Drive. Well built end ap-
pointed. Unrestricted view.
You must sec this. Only $10,-fto- o.

Bliven. Cooney 4 Craig
647 N. High St.

Phone 7V06
Evenings 5033 or $91$

$3000 DOWN. 2 BR. plast. home, fire-plac- e.

ven. blinds, gas or elec. cooking,
located South on 50x100 lot. Full price.
$7500 00.

$1600 Down. 2 BR . lge. LR.. elec.
cooking, elec. wtr. heating, garage,
near bus 6c school. 4 lots go with place.
$3200. Furniture available.

Don't Pav Rent. New Sub. home. I
BR. Att. garage. $500.00 cash, balance
$45.00 per month.

Large 2 BR. plast. home, near state
office bides. LR- - DR.. Kit.. Butler's
pantry, full basern't, wood furnace.
Only 610,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 So. Com'l. St. Ph.'83a: Eve. 7440

$10,500
Brand new 2 bedrm. home. Located

east. Fireplace, hdwd floors, elec. heat,
full DR. Utility rm. Lovely kitchen.
attached garage. Immediate possession

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance Mtg. Loana

$8,500
New 2 bedrm. house with unfinished

upstairs. Kelzer Dist. Part hdwd. floors
Oil heat, attached garage. Immediate
possession. Good terms.
Abrams & Skinner, Inc.

411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510
Insurance Mtg. Loans

Bv Owner
1845 Johns St. Falrmount Hill. Mod.

6 rm. house. 2 bedrms. downstairs. 1

bedrm. up, 6c sewing rm. L.R. all car-
peted. Fireplace, full basement, auto,
oil heat. Very desirable, quiet place
to live. .

Furnished House, $3,000
Completely furn. 2 bedrm. mod.

house. 2 lots. Fine location. Immed
iate possession, lerms.

C. E. COVTLLE. BROKER
Turner. Ore. Phone 22

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
PHONE 7606

CITY BUNG, neat at in good cond
2 BR, LV Kit, nook. bath. Gar,
fjrepl., ven. blinds, fun oase. wood
fur. Close to bus and schools. Call
Mrs. Hedges at our office.

Nice 6 yr. old 2 BR. home. Plastered
St papered, unfin. up, LV. ac DR.
como, butll-in- s. ciec. eooxing ac
water heat. Gar, shrubs ac nice
lawn. Some furn. goes with hse. Pri
eed at $8500.00.

Fine t BR. home In good dist. Plas
tered ac papered, firepl, full base.gar, sawdust fur. Mr. Brown (Bill)
will be pleased to show you this at
your convenience.

SUBURBAN Lot 66x200 off Wallace
rd, lovely 2 BR. home. 1 down. 2 up.
Plastered 6c papered. HW firs, fire-
pl. Full base, dbl. gar. AU elec. In- --

sulated ac weather stripped. Small
chic hse. or tool hse. Will carry FHA.

Nice 2 story borne east on 1 A,
BR, bath, LV, DR, Kit, nook, fire-
pl, hwd. firs, ven. blinds. UtU. rm,

ar gar. 2 sept. 2 rm. apt. with bath
attached to gar, rents for $45.00 per
mo. bmau earn, f enced.

FARMS Our best buy is 10 mL from
Salem. 4 rm. hse, 24 acres. 20 A.
cult, pasture. 2 A. timber. Wired for
elec. range. Newly decorated. Reas.
terms.

20. acres east. 4 rm. hse, papered.
Gar. ftc small barn. 10 A. cultiv,
strawberries, boysens, locans. ever
greens. Peach and- - nut trees. Faro.
orch.
N. of Middle Grove schl, 4 rm, 2
BR. hse. New well, barn, 10 A. In
cultiv. Wll. silt. Good berry bed. For
these and many more call HENRY
TOR VEND. FARM MGR.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
433 Court Street

Ph. Sun. A Evei . 25141, 4937. 24789
2650"BOWN. BaT$40 per month.

Lovely modern style, new 2 BR home.
Hw floors, automatic oil furnace. Attic.
Garage. Restricted district N E.

Duplex. Close In. Place to live plus
$40.00 income. $7250.00. Terms.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Commercial Phone 8841

BY OWNER: i bedrm. house. A
3rd room can be used for a small
bedrm. ',, A.. 2 chicken coops, fruit

nut trees, close In. North. Ph. 26055.

cane berries; a new. attractive, mod-
ern two bedroom home with circulating
fireplace: uttllitv room and garage,. This
place will pay its way and give you a
home besides.

Salem Realtv Co.
REALTORS'

149 N. High St. Phone 7660

Suburban
ACRE home site on Browning

Ave.Bus service $57500. Ph.
"

BY OWNtftTl corner acre Willi 3
bdrm. house. 122 Evergreen Ave.

Suburban
GOOD VALUE FOR YOUR MONEY

ONLY $2625 DN. Bal. $40 per mo. 2
Acres 6c Neat 2 BR hse. Modern. Wired
for range. l' Acres fenced. Nr. Sil-
verton Rd. Full price $5975.

3 BEDROOM HOME
2 Acres. Modem. On Garden Road.

Small barn, poultry hse. $9250.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Rd. Rt. 1. Box 162

Exchange- - Real Estate

EXCHANGE owner's 2 bdrm home
in Portland, good location, for same tn
Salem. Ph. 4397 Salem, or Webster $325
Portland.

MODERN Home for trade onl to S
A. N. or East. Not far out, with modern
2 bedrm. home. Inquire at 4035 Earl
Ave.

Wanted Real Estate

Farm Wanted
40 to 70 acres East or North. Howell

Prairie area preferred.
Houses Wanted

Three houses with two or three bed-
rooms that can be purchased by relia-
ble parties with $1000 to $1500 down,
balance $60 or more per month. $
interest. What have you.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
nNCapilol Phone 8216

WANTED: Listings of Salem and
West Salem property. Good demand.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F1 1 . Wallace Road. Rt I. Box 162

WANTED LISTINGS
City, suburban and farm property

we offer you prompt, efficient service

Calaba and Hahernicht
Realtors

231 North High Phone 6836

I HAVE CASH BUYERS tor all types
of city and suburban property. For
prompt and courteous service Hat your
property with
FLOYD VOLKEL Reel Estate Broker

$6$ N Liberty Phooe 7327

Business Opportunities
SMALL Business.; One woman or man

can handle in their own home. Will
teach and furnish material to start.
Copyrighted product and will aell only
one party in this town. Write Lilly
Ann Patty Plaque Shop. So.
Brook wood Ave. Hillaboro, Ore. I wilt
come Uiere to give details. Price $850.00.

Lee Ohmart & Go.,
Realtors
FEED MILL

It's fully equipped and in operation:
railroad trackaae

TRAILER PARK
23 acres: highway and river frontage,

service station.
WAREHOUSE OR FACTORY

A good one story frame building 60
x 100 ft 4' j inch concrete floor, l--

50 x 140 Worth the price. See Mr.
Coppock.

RESTAURANT
HOIJ.Y WOOD DISTRICT

A fine new business in a rapidly ex-
panding community. Doing $5,000 per
mo. 5 yr. lease. rj

TRUCKING BUSINESS
Good P.U.C. No. 1 permit, anywhere

for hire in Oreg. 3 pieces of equipment
Price only $6,500 See" J. W. Brasher
Home phone

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
Realtors

477 Court St ph
Even. ph.5514

SHOE Shine parlor. Swell location.
Good for $1011 a week Ph. 9659.-

.
- - auto courts :

$38,000 & $55,00 9 6c IS units.
Come to office for information.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S Liberty Ph. 7113

$3500.00 CAFE close down town, do-
ing very good business, has 14 stools.
7 booths, owner quitting on account of
health. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves.

Apartment House
9 Apts Total Income $327.00 per

month, all apt. furnished except own
er's. Private showers and bath rooms
each unit. Will take home in trade at
reasonable price. Full price $32,000,
liberal terms arranged.

Restaurant Grade A
Downtown location, good equipment.

newly redecorated, good lease, every
thing goes for $2950.

M. O. Humphreys,
Realtor

22M Fairgrounds Rd. Phone
SERVICE Station and Grocery Bust

ness South. $3750. See Mrs. Patzer, as
sociated with

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St.. Rm. 4 Phone 6962

Trailers

Trailer Coaches
For the best buy In new and used

trailers, also trailer dollies. See

Javhawk Trailer Sales
2640 Portland Rd Phone 8043
MlRTBTV tl.u.. ir.'jlr S rm.

furnished. electric brakes. heated
floor, well ventilated ceiling. Must
sen or trade, itws 5. lztn.

Authorized Dealer for
Universal N o r m e 1 Master-bui- lt

Roadqueen. Every trailer a bargain at
Security Motor &

Trailer Sales
Salem's largest trailer coach dealer

Licensed by state and bonded,
'a ml. N. of Underpass'

3385 Portland Rd Phone

Motorcycles
1946 CUSHMAN Motor scooter. 2

speeds, model 54. $185 00. Terms.
LODER BROS.

465 Center St Phone 6133. Salem

Indian
SALES - SERVICE PARTS

All makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Go.

Phone 8502 Salem

Lodges
SALEM LODGE No. 4. AT. It
A.M. Wed.. Oct. 22, M. M. de-
gree, 7 JO p m.

Alnsworth Lodge 201 A.F. Sc
AM. 246 N. Com'l. Tues.. OcL
21. T p m. M. M. Degree.

1 0 OF. meets every Wednesday.
Visitors welcome.

Restricted lots. 64 x 120. $600. See Mr.
Davis. 85 Lansing Ave.

FOR Efficient and effective sale
seryicecIMhe Slem JtealtvCoNOW

$5000. t acre. Keller dtst. new i
bdrm. home, utility It bath, by own-
er. Ph. 21101

BY OWNER:' Modern 3 bed room
house on one floor, full basement.
automatic oil furnace, lovely yard.
Inquire at 143a N. Commercial St.

z BDRM. Modern bouse. acre.
$7350 00. terms 3810 Monroe. E Salem

BY, OWNER. Will sell 5 rm home
on '.i A. land. Cherry trees, 3 filbert
trees ft one apple tree, w iu sen
furn.. or unfurn. 3220 S. Coml.

enw .. . , 1 . . . -

nee, & rm, home ft garage, 2 bdrm.
liv. rm. din. ran. kitchen. 4 lota, oil
heat, piped for gas. Close to bus.
school ft stores. Total price 66300.' Ph.
owner mi jijo.

a nriniLf hnnw reasonable nrice.
Could easily be arranged for income.
Terms can oe arrangea. im J'ic ''

SECLUDED. LOVELY VIEW.... wn nirhir windows.
Heatolator fireplace din. rm, patio.

850.
BUS Bi uuua

m uuu. W1 . . , -
roof, good foundation, nice yard, north.
$7800.

THIS UINS, HAS r. en i
M . hMlrm hnliw hath.

fireplace, barn, chicken house. 10 acres
filberts, netted ssouu iai year, im.wv.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans and Insurance

520 N. Hich Phone 7506

riTV NORTH1
ts . ... u.'a It R home and full

bsmt. with auto, oil furnace, fireplace,
wlrwl tor ranee, close to bus and
school. Only $7,500.

Sullivan Realty, - Inc.
BrilTHRt

2365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: Eves. 7057

$1,250 DOWN
Six rooms and bath, wired for range,

nice lot with family fruit, fenced yard,
imm. poss, only $3,750. Act quickly on
this one.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: r.ves7037
DREAM VlEW HOME

Only once in a great while do we
have a chance to offer such a lovely
home for sale. You will have to see it
to appreciate all the tine qualities but
here are a lew. iripw
garage, auto, oil heat, completely in-

sulated, full bsmt, finished rumpus
room, maids quarters, and fully land-
scaped. Full price $28,060.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

2363 Portland Rd Ph. 2253: Eves. 7057
24ACE3-W99E-r-

T.

A very nice 4 rm. home. auto, oil
furnace, nice young family orchard and
nuts, some winter crop goes with the
place. Irrigation outfit, tractor and all
farm equipment goes, all gs

kn excellent condition. This Is a real
snow place. $22,500. There is a 610.000
mtg. that can be assumed.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

2365 Portland Rd. Ph.J5LJCve JS3T1
$1050aOOKlCEn home In flofiywopd,

Lv. rm. D. Rm. Kit. 2 bdrms. Den.
basement, furn. Hwd. floors, beautiful
lot.

2 Bedrooms on one floor, near Leslie
Jr High. Lg. Lv. rm. D. rm. fireplace.
Hwd. floors, lovely basement, double
plum. Call for Particulars.

3 Bedroom home on Hoyt St. just
East of High St. See our sign and Call
me to show you through.

Call Mr. Walteia

Huff Real Estate To.
Realtors 31 t'nemek"l" j?1'

Phone 3793 Eve.
Immediate Possession

1372 State Street
This Is a beautiful home, on lot 50

x 33 large living room with fireplace,
large dining room, kitchen, huillin
and nook Venetians hardwood floors
and plastered throughout 2 large bed-

rooms with lots of closets. FuU base-
ment, furnace piped upstairs floored
but not finished plenty of room for
2 extra bedrooms. Double Rarage lots
of fruit and nuts. This is an ideal loca-

tion for a tourist court. See this place
at once as this will not last long at the
price of $13,000.

Ed Byrkit & Go., Realtors
339 Chemeketa Street

Phone 5981 Evenmgs2;6557
"TWO NEW Homes. Priced $6550 and
$6500. Financed F.H.A. 4'a 65150. 25
years repay. Monthly payments on
each $35.00.

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Phone 4121

TLWO.OO REDUCED $2000.00 for
quick sale. This 3 bedroom plus attic
room, kitchen. Din. Rm. FuU fin. base-
ment, oil pipe furnace. Insulated. Call
Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 2793 Eves. 9441
super bencfx

Hhis beautiful 4 bedroom home lo-

cated In the finest residential district
In Salem. Modern in every respect. In-

cluding 2 tile baths. Sc stall shower.
2 fireplaces. Auto oil heat. Th(s home
is ideal for the careful home buyer.
The price Is only $25,000.00. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

NORTH RIVER ROA15
Beautiful home on acre. 3 bedrms.

all on one floor, full dry basmt. auto
oil fur. 2 fireplaces, city bus service,
close to school and store

APT. HOUSE NORTH
$20.000 00 down. 6 apts. all fur-

nished, full bsmt. auto oil heat, income
$160.00 per mo. plus nice quarters for
owner.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
$10.500 00 New 3 bdrm. home all on

one floor. Hwd. floors, firepl. Elect
heat, att garage, city water. $4000.00
down.

Call Mr. Lukinbeal

Huff Real Estate Co. ,

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eves.
TiRIVE BY 1175 Soruce Street lot

42x158, alley at rear, priced at $1000. If
interested call

Salem Realtv Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High, St. Phone 7660

$1500 DOWN
' Two ' bedroom, unfinished upstairs,
Wired for range and water heater. East.
Price $7500.

NEW
Neat two bedroom plastered home. V.

blinds, wired for range and water heat-
er, attached garage. Immediate pos-
session. $7600.

Salem Realtv Co.
realtors'

149 N. High St. Phjne 7S60

$3500 Terms
Liv. Rm, Din. Rm, Kitchen. 2 BRms.

and bath rm. Large lot. WeU located
on davement. New auto hot water
heater. Blk. to bus. Near schools. Quick
possession.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty Pbone7 113

1 Acre Suhurhan, $4300
3 room house, modern, partially fur-

nished, family orchard and berries, pri-
vate well, elec. pump.

4 Bedroom $5930
Hollywood district, completely reno-vate- r,

4s acre lot. double garage, liber-
al terms arranged, app. rone, paved
street. 1 block from bus. King wood
Heights.

4 Bedroom, extra large lot, city wat-
er, basement, furnace, part hardwood
floors, competely renovated, Imm. pots,
arranged. Full price $8500.00.

M. 0. Humphreys,
Realtors

2286 rair grounds Rd. Phone

Dial 8108 i

with radio and heater and are eriginal.

USED CARS
Dial 8108

Sell now to get

Today's Top Price
Clean late models for sale

ELSNER MOTOR CO,
a N. High Phone TtW

1836 Packard 120 sedan. 1192
S. 16th.

26 OLDS, sedan. $4M. Call after S
pm. m. arei. ra n. nth.

143 nonr.r riuut n..
dn $1495 00. 365 E. Qwesjs. Ph. 34747,

'42 ARMY Dodge fMckup $756 Cup-
board Cafe. Ph. $461 between It A.M.
f 6 P.M. Ask for Jim DeFreeee

1941 PLYMOUTH t dr. sedan. Good
cond. H. M. Wait, RJckreaiL Ph. Dai-l- as

6F21.
OR TRADE: at Nash sedan, very

good cond. 1694 N Coml, Ph. 6821.

SET of skirts with Buick fireball
ornaments. See at Del Mar Paint Shsss
at Pen 4 Corners Ph. 25913

1941 BUICK Super 4 door sedan. IfMg
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
Bdrm. On l'i acre, good well, about
miles So. of Salem. Call Mr. Plena.

PROPERTY OWNERS ATTENTION
We have three Veterans that have

$700 at down paym. If your house
will go on a G. I. loan and you want
to sell, please phone-321-

REALTORS
237 N. High Street

North near Highland School. A very
nest home. Price $11,506 furnished, $10.-5- 00

unfurn.
KINGWOOD HEIGHTS

Modern S rm, home; hdwd. floors. 3
fireplaces, batnit. auto-o-il furnace, rec-
reation rm. finished In knotty pine,
Sprinkling system. Beautiful yard.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Modern ft rm. home. hdwd. firs, fire-

place, auto-o-ll heat, corner lot. home
in excellent condition. Sprinkling sys-
tem.

CALABA ac HABERNICHT
NORTH

Good older style home: 2 bedrooms,
living room, dining room, kitchen, bath.
Wired for range, electric water heater.
Immd Possession. 85500.

EAST STATE ST.
Home In a business cone. Large lot.

2 bedrooms, living room, kitchen and
bath. Wired for range. $7500.
SUBURBAN JUST EAST OF KEIZER

SCHOOL

i acre with filberts and peach trees.
New home with 2 bedrooms, living
room, kitchen and bath. Possession 1
week. $6750.

231 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 5836
EVE PHONE 2779 OR

NEWS
plete with team. II dairy cows, 2 good
sows St machinery, only $17,500. See
Mr Gallagher.

EXCELLENT INCOME PROPERTY
Close in 23 unit apartment house in

excellent condition netting more than
$7006 annually. If you want something
that will grow In value while buildingyou a substantial income on your in-
vestment check with Mr. Schrndt on
this. Price is right.

If these do not meet your require-
ments tell us what you want. We prob-
ably have It listed.

ESTATE COLUMN
60 LOTS

NORTH CLOSE IN
$10 DOWN $10 MONTH

FIRST COME BEST CHOICE
TEN ACRES

Adjoining ,city limits. Excellent 4
bed room home. Barn and outbuild-ings, tractor and Implements Includ-
ed. No. 837

VERY ATTRACTIVE
Rosedale addition. 2 large- - bedrooms: all J rooms large and eomiort-f.1t..Dc- n't

"' this lovely home.
$10,730. NoJ 206

Phone 9202

.For Rent
OFFICE Space, ground floor. 1 rm.

12 x 12 adjoining rm. 6 x 12. Call
ABOUT 10 acres of good garden land,

some beaverdam. Ph. mornings.
TRAILER Space: Modern, clean. Freelaundry prlv. Reas. rates. 3580 fi, Coml.
.RE Your Floors Shabby? Its easy

to make them like new again. Rent
our high speed floor senders and
edge i. Howser Bros.. 602 Edgewater.
Ph. 3646.

TRAILER House $15 a month, lights
ft water, suitable for one. 62 Williams
Ave.

TRAILERS 75c first nr. 60c bra.
following Woodrys ftlkt. 1606 N.
Summer.

GOOD Used Piano. H. L. Stiff,
TM0YSTO2csne. Good healtK.

Rent-se- ll H. C, Puifo 684 N. J7 4692.
Trucks for rent

Blankets furn 197 S Liberty Pt. 9082
rC5dRander. elee floor polisher

and lawn roller, weed burner Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph urn

6FT1CK Space, 10x12. Also storage
space 18x20. On 99 close In. Ph, 4359.

SUBURBAN NORTH
2 bedroom home completely furnish-

ed acre good soil. Wired for range,
elect water heater. $7700.

NEW ATTRACTIVE COLONIAL
Loraled on a creek location. 3 bed-

rooms, living roosa with fireplace, din-
ing room, large kitchen, nook over-
looking creek. 2'i baths. Basement,
auto neat. Close In. Shown by appoint-
ment onlv. $21.0110.
FINE HOME ROSED ALE ADDITION

Has 2 bedrooms, living room, dining,
kitchen, bath, fireplace. Room for 2
roorr.s upMairs. Full basement, oil fur-
nace 110.508.

We are in need of good homes to sell.
RUDY F CALABA
HABBY HABERNICHT
LOU KLUMPP

NELSON
GOOD W. SALEM BUY

9 rm. house plus 1 rm. apartment onto k U. only $5236. house has 2 bdrms .
tl!:ty rm with L. trays, fplace. auto.

wa:er heater, on paved st.
53 ac . near Woodburn. Willamette

lit. 40 ar. cultivated, bel. timber It
Ksture. lamily orchard, plus 4 ae.

s-- . blackberries. I sc. walnuts.
I ac. R A. cherries, 1 ac. thorn less lo-
gins. 2'fc ac. boysena, ft ac. prunes,
good S rm. home. elec. Ughta. weU with
elec. puir.p plus creek and spring, com

DAILY CROSSWORDNELSON & NELSON
Chet I Kelson SPECIALIZING REALTORS Theo. O. Nelson43 State St.. Rm. 2oo-- 2 Masonic Bldg., Ph. 4419 or 4622. Eves.

REIMANN'S REAL
DREAM HOUSEt Isrre bed room, 1',, baths, living

room 14x24. AU hardwood floors, first
floor carpeted from wall to wall. 2
firrp'.ace. den. auto oil heat, doublegarase. Lovely view, many other de-airs-

features makes this home tin-d- r:
priced at $17,500. No. 241

ONE OF SALEM'S BEST
Grocery (tore. You will be sur-

prised when you see It. Best of equip-
ment and location. Only $7200 plus
Inventory. No. 704

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
"SALEM'S BUILDING REALTORS'

Eve. ft Sun. 2264, 24626

ACROSS 2. Tart 22.
L River (Ft.) 3. Cape 23.
s. In bed (Mass.) 25.
.Skin 4. Refreshes
disorder 5. Church of 21

10. Not covered a monastery 27.
11. Hurt .Obstruct 29.
lXApsptU 7. Before 30.

letter S. Destitute
14. Cover 11. Tom
13. Malt 13. Concludes 12.

beverage 11 Wooden
IT. Ahead network 35.
18. Within 13. Peel 31
19. Kill 20. Bearing
20. Middle)
2L Parcel V7AT r
23. Helps
24. A protein

rrubat&rict
(Tar.)

21 Reach
acroat

28. Sarcastic
31. Leap v
32. Scrutlnlza
33. Mother
34. Neuter

pronoun
35. To sharpen
36. A foreign

M 1agent
37. Roofless

Inner court
39.

moldlngy
41. Drink

excessive'
42. Highway
43. Iain debt
44. Auction

DOWN Ml
1. Salt marsh

201 South High

For Rent Apartments
TWO Room apt. Lights, water, gas,

heat, radio, phone. $12 50 a week.
$30 a month. Ph. 8046. 140 N. 23rd.

For RentHouses
MODERN cottage, furn , 2 miles north

f BrooJcs on Highway 99. Rt. I. Box
78F Brooks. Ore.

hZBkM. Bungalow, completely
fumianed Including heat, water,
lirhts. etc, 2 blocks from bus. Ph.

FOR! LEASE: Brand new modern
2 ' bedrm. home $150 mo. to respon- -

bie partyInquirejt 1110 Fairy tew.
4 EDRM. house at 1630 Brook st.

Call at 23U6 N. Liberty after ft. A. E.
Heasley.

For Rent

North Salem Trailer Park
PORTLAND HtWAY WITHIN ,

MILES, CITY LIMITS
Conv. stores and, bus. NEW, clgaav
A- -l eccomudationg in, a , Uaileriand.

tot trailer homes.

3 acres good land near large store.
school, bus line. Plenty fruit trees.
Barn, chicken house. 3 B R. modern
house. Fireplace. El. water heater. Wir-
ed for range. Only 3 miles from Salem
on paved highway.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Commercial Phone 8841
MIGHT TRADE FOR CITTPROPERTY

15 Acres At 3 Rm. Cottage. Modern.
Wired fdr range. Small barn. 4'j Acres
raspberries for cannery. Good pasture
and a little timber. Value $7190. Terms.

IN WOODSY LOCATION
Near 99E North. 1 Acre & 2 BR home.

Lge. LR. DIN. RM.. Kit. Extra rm. off
kit. Utilities. Modern. Wired for range.
Part bsmt. Poultry Hse. A charming
location. $10,500.

,1 MILE NORTHWEST
6 Acres 6c 6 rm. hse. All on one

floor. Nice bsmt.. furnace, modern.
Wired for range. City wtr. Lots of fruit
& valuable strubs. reduced $10,500.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Rd Rt 1. Box 162

GOOD FOR SUBDIVISION
26 Acres on good road 14 Acres in

cultiv. Nice bldg. sites. Only $4250.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
P1L 6F1L Wallace Rd. RL 1. Box 162


